
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No Item/ Nature of work Mode of Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Single/T
wo Bid System)

Last date of receipt 
of tender 

No. of tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 

qualified after technical evaluation

No. and names 

of parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract Scheduled date of 
completion of work

VCP2107 Repairing of wooden/steel 
doors and windows in factory 
area

E Tender 7.5.2021 Two bid 07.07.21 3 03,A.K.Sharma,Jug 
ram,Vivek Singh

nil

Yes ESSM/C/P/228 
dated 19.07.2021

Shri A.K.Sharma 83250.00 12 months

ELPE0093 Providing driving services 
for company vehicle ETendering

19.05.2021 2 21.06.2021 3 3 NIL Yes ESSM/PLANT/TPT/D/2
021-22/05/1251  dt-

31.07.2021

Ashis Engineering works 22.30 Lakhs 31.7.2022

PTY UV SENSOR PTY NIL   S                                                                                                                         09.06.2021 1 SCAD TECHNOLOGIES NIL L1
PUB370009  
DT 
01.07.2021

SCAD 
TECHNOLOGIES

80000.00 18-08-2021

PTY

MCRO.SW.MV25-1/R1 
SHRT.ROL.LEV

PTY NIL S 27.05.2021 1 ESSEN DINKI NIL L1
PUB370010  
DT 
09.07.2021

ESSEN DINKI 26600.00 20.07.2021

B202154R

WAVE SOLDERING 
M/C

WEB 31-05-2021 D 18-06-2021 5

1.M/S KYORITSU 
ELECTRIC, 2.  M/S 

EMS TECHNOLOGIES,  
3. M/S PCI 

AUTOTRONICS,  4. 
M/S NMTRONICS, 5. 

M/S ADVATECH 
IMPEX

NIL L1
PUB200026 
DT 05-07-
2021

Kyoritsu Electric 
India

3075000.00 10-09-2021

Testing & certication of hydrolic & altrosonic 1 M/S QMS India Ltd. Rs 40179/= NIL
Jaipur. 2 M/S 1 M/S QMS India 1 M/S QMS India 
M/s BBC group M/s BBC group Ltd Jaipur. Ext.w.o.no. ESSM/P-AC /TPV/ Ltd Jaipur.
Lucknow. Lucknow. 21-22/07date23/7/21

NA (Contract was 
made through direct 
purchase on GeM 
Portal)

Patient Bed (Fowler and 
Semi
Fowler)

GeM NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

GEMC-
511687796281722    
Date 02/07/2021

M/s BVM 
INDUSTRIES

Rs. 169920.00 22-07-2021

DO
MEDICAL GOWNS -
DISPOSABLE GeM NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

GEMC-
511687760338940 
Date 30/07/2021

M/s Bhavuk 
Enterprises

Rs. 22500.00 14-08-2021

    Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during the July 2021

RAC0058 ultrasonic testing. Ltd 16-04-2020 2 15-06-2020 3



DO
Surgical Gloves-IS
4148 GeM NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

GEMC-
511687720724685 
Date 30/07/2021

M/S M S TRADERS Rs.11250.00 14-08-2021

DO

Medical staff bouffant 
caps female
crimp cap disposable

GeM NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
GEMC-
511687718554042 
Date 01/07/2021

M/s TARA 
ENTERPRISES

Rs. 3000.00 16-07-2021

NA (As per approval 
of Unit Head, direct 
purchase from 
Pradhan Mantri Jan 
Aushadhi on behalf 
of prescribed 
medicine by the 
doctor on the ITI 
letterhead.)

Generic Medicines NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUE890033
&
08/07/2021

M/s 
PRADHANMANTRI 
BHARTIYA 
JANAUSHDHI

Rs.883.20 08-07-2021

DO Generic Medicines NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUE890034
&
08/07/2021

M/s 
PRADHANMANTRI 
BHARTIYA 
JANAUSHDHI

Rs. 59767.44 08-07-2021

It was purchased 
directly from Indian 
Oil Corporation as a 
petroleum product.

Bitumen BG-10 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

PUE840044
&
20/07/2021

M/s INDIAN OIL 
CORPORATION 
LIMITED PUE840044 
20-07-2021
LUCKNOW 
DIVISIONAL OFFICE

Rs. 131164.80 31-07-2021


